	2024-2025 CONTRACT HELP

	First Name
	Last Name 
	Phone 
	Phone
	Email 

	EMS

	Transcare
	 
	 
	 
	paramesamb@aol.com

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Announcer

	Michelle
	Loftis
	(817) 455-0799
	Please Text
	michellekloftis@gmail.com

	Chase
	Nolen
	254-979-6147
	 
	chase.nolen@yahoo.com

	Ashleigh
	Frank
	817-805-3436
	 
	ashleighpfrank@gmail.com

	Timothy 
	Fuller
	539-210-7464
	 
	TimF74888@gmail.com

	Jean
	Smith
	(817) 689-3397
	 
	jeanh_smith@yahoo.com

	Arena Director

	Brad 
	Carter
	(940) 367-0784
	Please Text
	carters4cfarms@yahoo.com

	Billy
	Miller
	(940) 577-9087
	 
	dieselpower97@yahoo.com

	Stormy
	Mullins
	940-445-9773
	 
	mullinsstormy@gmail.com

	Bullfighter

	Matt
	Clouse
	(682) 203-9323
	 
	mattclouse91@gmail.com

	Christopher
	Parker
	830-998-3022
	 
	laneparker66@gmail.com

	Josh
	Holley
	469-881-0832
	 
	 

	Hagan
	Ford
	 
	 
	 

	Keifer 
	Vernon
	325-800-9393
	 
	k.dvernon@yahoo.com

	Evan
	Hickok
	254-640-5787
	 
	Evanhickok77@gmail.com

	Judge

	Billy
	Miller
	(940) 577-9087
	 
	dieselpower97@yahoo.com

	Brad 
	Carter
	(940) 367-0784
	Please Text
	carters4cfarms@yahoo.com

	Stormy
	Mullins
	940-445-9773
	 
	mullinsstormy@gmail.com

	Joe Dee
	Reynolds
	254-431-8060
	 
	reynoldsjd@att.net

	Chad
	Crider
	817-243-5309
	 
	chadcrider@yahoo.com

	Greg
	Phillips
	360-281-0213
	 
	bucknhorse01@aol.com

	Pick Up Man

	George
	Enriquez
	817-966-9131
	 
	enriquezjorge911@gmail.com

	Matt
	Clouse
	(682) 203-9323
	 
	mattclouse91@gmail.com

	Gary
	Halbert
	(817) 271-5250
	 
	g_halbert@aircanopy.net

	Jeremy
	Stevenson
	214-316-3567
	 
	 

	Marshall
	Bryant
	361-254-1855
	 
	 

	Ryan 
	Warman
	(903) 286-5827
	 
	reiden2612@gmail.com

	Secretary

	Karen 
	Isbell
	(817) 676-1017
	 
	Karen.Isbell@ymail.com

	Peggie 
	Jones
	(817) 366-2697
	(817) 558-0804
	peggie.jones1@gmail.com

	Stephanie
	Dunn
	(817) 219-5170
	 
	vsdunn.sd@gmail.com

	Security

	Paul 
	Jones 
	817-692-1933
	 
	paul.n.jones@gmail.com

	Michael 
	Luschen
	817-456-2772
	 
	Michael.Luschen@yahoo.com

	Marc
	Moon
	 
	 
	constablemoon@yahoo.com

	Steve 
	Louwien
	817-874-7415
	 
	Low123L@aol.com

	Stock Contractor

	Riding 4 Christ
	Gary Halbert
	(817) 271-5250
	 
	gwhalbert@outlook.com

	Riding 4 Christ
	Missy Joiner
	(817) 437-2894
	 
	 

	Lance
	Smith
	(817) 694-5601
	 
	lsmith888@gmail.com

	Timer

	Keitha
	Carter
	(940) 367-1137
	Please Text 
	pondercowgirl@yahoo.com

	Nelle 
	Chisholm 
	(817) 217-9311
	 
	n2_chisholm@hotmail.com

	Karen 
	Isbell
	(817) 676-1017
	 
	Karen.Isbell@ymail.com

	Jean 
	Smith
	817-689-3397
	 
	jeans_smith@yahoo.com

	Ashton
	Johnson
	817-526-6124
	 
	adsanders12@yahoo.com

	Peggie 
	Jones
	(817) 366-2697
	(817) 558-0804
	peggie.jones1@gmail.com

	Photographer

	Don
	MacKenzie
	817-691-8455
	 
	donmacjr@tx.rr.com

	***lead timers in green ***

	***still needing to test/apprentice*** 



